NICHICON CORPORATION / FPCAP ELECTRONICS (SUZHOU)  CO., LTD.
Products / SMD Type
Low ESR
SMD Lead-free RoHS
Compliance
Large
Capacitance φ4 , φ5
Applications

100
1000
10000
0.1 1 10 100 1000 10000
4.0V 150μF (FS series)
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Capacitance
Leakage
Current *
tanδ ESR Rated Ripple
 Current
Case Size
(V) (μF, 120Hz) NICHICON FPCAP (μA, 2 min) (120Hz) (mΩ, 100kHz) (mA, r.m.s.) φD×L(mm)
180 RFS0E181MCN1GS FP-2R5ME181M-FSR 300 0.12 21 2670 5 × 5.7
330 RFA0E331MCN1GS FP-2R5ME331M-FAR 500 0.12 10 3300 5 × 5.7
100 RFS0G101MCN1GS FP-4R0ME101M-FSR 300 0.12 22 2610 5 × 5.7
150 RFS0G151MCN1GS FP-4R0ME151M-FSR 300 0.12 22 2610 5 × 5.7
47 RFS0J470MCN1GS FP-6R3ME470M-FSR 300 0.12 30 2000 5 × 5.7
100 RFS0J101MCN1GS FP-6R3ME101M-FSR 300 0.12 24 2500 5 × 5.7
120 RFS0J121MCN1GS FP-6R3ME121M-FSR 300 0.12 24 2500 5 × 5.7
10 RFS1A100MCN1GB FP-010ME100M-FSR 100 0.12 220   700 4 × 5.2
68 RFS1A680MCN1GS FP-010ME680M-FSR 300 0.12 30 2000 5 × 5.7
22 RFS1C220MCN1GS FP-016ME220M-FSR 100 0.12 45 1210 5 × 5.7
33 RFS1C330MCN1GS FP-016ME330M-FSR 105 0.12 35 2070 5 × 5.7
39 RFS1C390MCN1GS FP-016ME390M-FSR 125 0.12 35 2070 5 × 5.7
25 22 RFS1E220MCN1GS FP-025ME220M-FSR 300 0.12 40 2200 5 × 5.7
16
Part Number
4.0
6.3